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TO PROTECT AND SERVE SINCE 1859

NEWS MEDIA REPORT FOR: Monday, November 09, 2015

WARRANT ARRESTS: 10
WARRANTS SERVED: 16
CALLS FOR SERVICE: 58

COMPLAINANT: NONE
ADDRESS:

CITY:

DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT:
LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT:

CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None
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Hall County Sheriff's Office

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Hall Co. Sheriff's Office
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Number

L15110503
L15110521
L15110526
L15110528
L15110538
L15110543
L15110544
L15110547
L15110551
L15110554
L15110555
L15110556
L15110561
L15110569
L15110573
L15110582
L15110584
L15110586
L15110589
L15110590
L15110591
L15110600
L15110610
L15110612
L15110613
L15110614
L15110623
L15110638
L15110643
L15110646
L15110647
L15110648
L15110652
L15110665
L15110667
L15110668
L15110671
L15110672
L15110678
L15110690
L15110695
L15110698
L15110707

Time and Date

04:27:03 11/06/15
08:04:49 11/06/15
08:26:28 11/06/15
08:58:29 11/06/15
10:40:07 11/06/15
10:59:17 11/06/15
11:05:37 11/06/15
11:25:08 11/06/15
12:33:19 11/06/15
13:36:29 11/06/15
13:45:53 11/06/15
13:53:39 11/06/15
14:28:07 11/06/15
15:16:05 11/06/15
15:15:02 11/06/15
16:33:19 11/06/15
18:28:21 11/06/15
19:01:55 11/06/15
18:50:58 11/06/15
16:09:14 11/06/15
18:31:16 11/06/15
20:51:07 11/06/15
22:10:02 11/06/15
22:22:33 11/06/15
22:24:39 11/06/15
22:27:18 11/06/15
00:03:44 11/07/15
04:05:28 11/07/15
07:09:33 11/07/15
08:39:24 11/07/15
08:51:11 11/07/15
09:56:36 11/07/15
10:22:44 11/07/15
16:07:22 11/07/15
14:55:13 11/07/15
17:12:02 11/07/15
17:27:47 11/07/15
17:41:22 11/07/15
19:46:05 11/07/15
21:42:44 11/07/15
23:38:11 11/07/15
00:16:49 11/08/15
02:09:06 11/08/15

Nature
Animal Problem
Citizen Assist
Attention Units
Wanted Person
Warrant
Wanted Person
Warrant
Warrant
Wanted Person
Motorist Assist
Warrant
Warrant
Citizen Assist
Warrant
Welfare Check
Juvenile Prob
Traffic Hazard
Motorist Assist
Pd Accident
Epc

Pd Accident
Served Protect
Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check

Bar Check
Citizen Assist
Pd Accident
Warrant
Warrant
Warrant
Motorist Assist
Warrant

Dds

Wanted Person
Assist Medical
Fire Grass
Animal Problem
Noise

Civil Dispute
Motorist Assist
Traffic Hazard
Noise

Location

PRAI
ALTS
ALTS
OUTC
SGI
SGI
PAON
SGI
SGI
WASH
SGI
SGI
WOOD
SGI
SGI
JACK
WASH
DOTS
HARR
ALDA
PLAT
SGI
ALTS
ALTS
DONI
DONI
DOTS
CENT
SGI
SGI
SGI
WASH
SGI
SGI
SGI
ALTS
WRTS
CAIR
ALDA
WOOD
DOTS
WRTS
ALDA

Dsp
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CAA
CLO
CLO
CAM
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CAA
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CAA
CAA
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
CLO
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Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2
Number Time and Date Nature Location Dsp
L15110710 03:02:07 11/08/15 Assist Medical WRTS CLO
L15110716 05:36:05 11/08/15 Pd Accident ALTS CLO
L15110720 07:46:23 11/08/15 Epc WRTS CLO
L15110721 08:10:48 11/08/15 Motorist Assist DOTS CLO
L15110730 14:02:43 11/08/15 Warrant SGI CLO
L15110735 14:40:03 11/08/15 Citizen Assist WASH CLO
L15110736 14:40:54 11/08/15 Citizen Assist HCSO CLO
L15110739 15:29:37 11/08/15 Motorist Assist WASH CLO
L15110747 17:31:10 11/08/15 Warrant SGI CLO
L15110749 17:48:36 11/08/15 Warrant SGI CLO
L15110752 18:13:01 11/08/15 Pd Accident LOUP CLO
L15110755 18:08:54 11/08/15 Missing Person PLAT CLO
L15110763 21:50:31 11/08/15 Civil Dispute CENT CLO
L15110769 22:46:34 11/08/15 Pd Accident DOTS CLO
L15110774 23:52:09 11/08/15 Animal Problem LOUP CLO

Total Incidents for This Agency: 58

Total reported: 58

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 11/06/15" and *00:00:00 11/09/15", All agencies matching "HCSO", All officers, All
dispositions, All natures not matching "Traffic Stop’, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All

reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes
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