

TO PROTECT AND SERVE SINCE 1859

NEWS MEDIA REPORT FOR: Monday, November 09, 2015 WARRANT ARRESTS: 10 WARRANTS SERVED: 16 CALLS FOR SERVICE: 58

COMPLAINANT: <b>NONE</b> ADDRESS: CITY: DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: LOCATION OF INCIDENT: <b>Same</b> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None	3	РМ
COMPLAINANT: NONE ADDRESS: CITY: DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None	,	РМ
COMPLAINANT: NONE ADDRESS: CITY: DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: LOCATION OF INCIDENT: Same BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: None	,	РМ
COMPLAINANT: <b>NONE</b> ADDRESS: CITY: DATE AND TIME OF INCIDENT: LOCATION OF INCIDENT: <b>Same</b> BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF INCIDENT: CRIMINAL CLASSIFICATION: <b>None</b>	,	АМ



## Hall County Sheriff's Office

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Hall Co. Sheriff's Office

<u>Number</u>	<b>Time and Date</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
L15110503	04:27:03 11/06/15	Animal Problem	PRAI	CLO
L15110521	08:04:49 11/06/15	Citizen Assist	ALTS	CLO
L15110526	08:26:28 11/06/15	Attention Units	ALTS	CLO
L15110528	08:58:29 11/06/15	Wanted Person	OUTC	CLO
L15110538	10:40:07 11/06/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110543	10:59:17 11/06/15	Wanted Person	SGI	CAA
L15110544	11:05:37 11/06/15	Warrant	PAON	CLO
L15110547	11:25:08 11/06/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110551	12:33:19 11/06/15	Wanted Person	SGI	CAM
L15110554	13:36:29 11/06/15	Motorist Assist	WASH	CLO
L15110555	13:45:53 11/06/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110556	13:53:39 11/06/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110561	14:28:07 11/06/15	Citizen Assist	WOOD	CLO
L15110569	15:16:05 11/06/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110573	15:15:02 11/06/15	Welfare Check	SGI	CLO
L15110582	16:33:19 11/06/15	Juvenile Prob	JACK	CLO
L15110584	18:28:21 11/06/15	Traffic Hazard	WASH	CLO
L15110586	19:01:55 11/06/15	Motorist Assist	DOTS	CLO
L15110589	18:50:58 11/06/15	Pd Accident	HARR	CLO
L15110590	16:09:14 11/06/15	Epc	ALDA	CLO
L15110591	18:31:16 11/06/15	Pd Accident	PLAT	CLO
L15110600	20:51:07 11/06/15	Served Protect	SGI	CLO
L15110610	22:10:02 11/06/15	Bar Check	ALTS	CLO
L15110612	22:22:33 11/06/15	Bar Check	ALTS	CLO
L15110613	22:24:39 11/06/15	Bar Check	DONI	CLO
L15110614	22:27:18 11/06/15	Bar Check	DONI	CLO
L15110623	00:03:44 11/07/15	Citizen Assist	DOTS	CLO
L15110638	04:05:28 11/07/15	Pd Accident	CENT	CLO
L15110643	07:09:33 11/07/15	Warrant	SGI	CAA
L15110646	08:39:24 11/07/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110647	08:51:11 11/07/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110648	09:56:36 11/07/15	Motorist Assist	WASH	CLO
L15110652	10:22:44 11/07/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110665	16:07:22 11/07/15	Dds	SGI	CAA
L15110667	14:55:13 11/07/15	Wanted Person	SGI	CAA
L15110668	17:12:02 11/07/15	Assist Medical	ALTS	CLO
L15110671	17:27:47 11/07/15	Fire Grass	WRTS	CLO
L15110672	17:41:22 11/07/15	Animal Problem	CAIR	CLO
L15110678	19:46:05 11/07/15	Noise	ALDA	CLO
L15110690	21:42:44 11/07/15	Civil Dispute	WOOD	CLO
L15110695	23:38:11 11/07/15	Motorist Assist	DOTS	CLO
L15110698	00:16:49 11/08/15	Traffic Hazard	WRTS	CLO
L15110707	02:09:06 11/08/15	Noise	ALDA	CLO

<u>Number</u>	<b>Time and Date</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
L15110710	03:02:07 11/08/15	Assist Medical	WRTS	CLO
L15110716	05:36:05 11/08/15	Pd Accident	ALTS	CLO
L15110720	07:46:23 11/08/15	Epc	WRTS	CLO
L15110721	08:10:48 11/08/15	Motorist Assist	DOTS	CLO
L15110730	14:02:43 11/08/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110735	14:40:03 11/08/15	Citizen Assist	WASH	CLO
L15110736	14:40:54 11/08/15	Citizen Assist	HCSO	CLO
L15110739	15:29:37 11/08/15	Motorist Assist	WASH	CLO
L15110747	17:31:10 11/08/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110749	17:48:36 11/08/15	Warrant	SGI	CLO
L15110752	18:13:01 11/08/15	Pd Accident	LOUP	CLO
L15110755	18:08:54 11/08/15	Missing Person	PLAT	CLO
L15110763	21:50:31 11/08/15	Civil Dispute	CENT	CLO
L15110769	22:46:34 11/08/15	Pd Accident	DOTS	CLO
L15110774	23:52:09 11/08/15	Animal Problem	LOUP	CLO
Total Incidents f	for This Agency: 58			

Total reported: 58

## **Report Includes:**

All dates between `00:00:00 11/06/15` and `00:00:00 11/09/15`, All agencies matching `HCSO`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures not matching `Traffic Stop`, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All circumstance codes